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2 240,000.00 0.06%

23 390,927,900.00 100.00%

2 75,865,500.00 19.41%

2 400,400.00 0.10%

15 277,500,000.00 70.98%

2 36,922,000.00 9.44%

Participant Summary
Count Par Total Bid

1 400.00 0.00%

6 123,237,900.00 100.00%

1 872,000.00 0.71%

1 25,865,500.00 20.99%

BSTB00007533 - 364 days

3 96,500,000.00 78.30%

4 46,000,000.00 100.00%

4 46,000,000.00 100.00%

13 221,690,000.00 100.00%

BSTB00007525 - 182 days

1 400,000.00 0.18%

2 240,000.00 0.11%

1 36,050,000.00 16.26%

1 50,000,000.00 22.55%

BSTB00007517 - 91 days

8 135,000,000.00 60.90%

 

Count Par Total Bid
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Auction Name: 2026GOVT0214

Customer Type Count Par Total Bid
BSTB00007517 - 91 days
Private Businesses 1 250,000.00 100.00%

TOTALS 1 250,000.00 100.00%
BSTB00007525 - 182 days
Private Businesses 1 3,500,000.00 100.00%

TOTALS 1 3,500,000.00 100.00%

Participant Summary
Customer Type Count Par Total Bid

Private Businesses 2 3,750,000.00 100.00%

TOTALS 2 3,750,000.00 100.00%
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